SEOUL
PRECISI            N
OPTICS
Since 1996
_
Transparent ITO
Multiple Cavity Metal-dielectric Filters
Fluorescence Filter

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
-10
1.50 2.40 3.30 4.20 5.10 5.90 6.80 7.70 8.60 9.50 10.40 11.30 12.10 13.00 13.90 14.80
▶ Ordering information
Seoul Precision Optics Co.
Coating Type rs(%) Trasmission(%) Passivation Filter Number
 One Side ITO 10±15 > 87 CALL S-ITO-10
 One Side ITO 50±15 > 85 CALL S-ITO-50
 One Side ITO 100±15 > 85 CALL S-ITO-100
 One Side ITO 200±15 > 85 CALL S-ITO-200
 Both Side ITO 10±15 > 80 CALL B-ITO-10
 Both Side ITO 50±15 > 80 CALL B-ITO-50
 Both Side ITO 100±15 > 80 CALL B-ITO-100
 Both Side ITO 200±15 > 80 CALL B-ITO-200
 One Side ITO with AR 10±15 > 90 CALL SA-ITO-10-
 One Side ITO with AR 50±15 > 90 CALL  SA-ITO-50-
 One Side ITO with AR 100±15 > 90 CALL  SA-ITO-100-
 One Side ITO with AR 200±15 > 90 CALL SA-ITO-200-
Other Radio and sizes are available upon request
▶ application
Touch pannel, TFT-LCD, industrial management
system